
Partial Provisional Classification after Day1

CAR

Pos. No.
Driver or Rider

 Co-Driver
 Entrant / Competitor

Nat. Vehicle
 Category

SS1 Time
 SS2 Time

SS3 Time
 SS4 Time

Pty. Day1
 Pty. Day2

Total Time
  

Diff. First
 Diff. Prev

1. 100
ZAPLETAL Miroslav

 SYKORA Marek
 Miroslav Zapletal

CZE
 SVK

H3 EVO VII
 T1.1 (1.)

 0:36:55 (1.)
  0:37:04 (1.)

 -
  -

 
  

1:13:59
  

 
  

2. 101
PORIZEK Zdenek

 VACULÍK Pavel
 Zdenek Porizek

CZE
 CZE

Ford F-150
 T1.1 (2.)

 0:40:34 (2.)
  0:39:47 (2.)

 -
  -

 
  

1:20:21
  

+0:06:22
 +0:06:22

3. 106
MOLGO Pawel

 JANDROWICZ Janusz
 Nac Rallye Team

POL
 POL

Ford F-150
 T1.1 (3.)

 0:41:29 (4.)
  0:40:09 (3.)

 -
  -

 
  

1:21:38
  

+0:07:39
 +0:01:17

4. 103
WIATR Mariusz

 LASKAWIECZ Lukasz
 Serwis Dakar Team Dariusz

Zyla

POL
 POL

BMW X3
 T1.1 (4.)

 0:44:09 (5.)
  0:41:47 (4.)

 -
  -

 
  

1:25:56
  

+0:11:57
 +0:04:18

5. 104
VARGA Imre

 TOMA József
 Varga Racing Team ASE

HUN
 HUN

BMW X6 RR
 T1.1 (5.)

 0:46:30 (7.)
  0:44:55 (5.)

 -
  -

 
  

1:31:25
  

+0:17:26
 +0:05:29

6. 121
GARAMVÖLGYI Zoltán

 TAKÁCS Antal
 Garzone Events Kft

HUN
 HUN

Yamaha Garilla YXZ
1000RR

 T3 (1.)

 0:40:58 (3.)
  0:53:45 (8.)

 -
  -

 
  

1:34:43
  

+0:20:44
 +0:03:18

7. 151

FAZEKAS Károly
 HORN Albert - CSÁKÁNY

Péter
 Fazekas Motorsport Racing

Kft.

HUN
 HUN

Scania P 4x4
 T4 (1.)

 0:47:13 (8.)
  0:51:43 (7.)

 -
  -

 
  

1:38:56
  

+0:24:57
 +0:04:13

8. 110
PIEC Tomasz

 MARCZEWSKI Michal
 Tomasz Piec

POL
 POL

Toyota Land Cruiser
KDJ 150

 T2.2 (1.)

 0:54:38 (13.)
  0:48:25 (6.)

 -
  -

 
  

1:43:03
  

+0:29:04
 +0:04:07

9. 150
KOVÁCS Miklós

 Czeglédi Péter - ÁCS László
 Qualisport Kft.

HUN
 HUN

Scania P380
 T4 (2.)

 0:44:54 (6.)
  1:08:36 (12.)

 -
  -

 
  

1:53:30
  

+0:39:31
 +0:10:27

10. 102
KAPOSI Zoltán

 SZABÓ Bence
 GTA Motorsport

HUN
 HUN

Nissan Navara
 T1.1 (6.)

 0:49:24 (9.)
  1:04:53 (10.)

 -
  -

 
  

1:54:17
  

+0:40:18
 +0:00:47

11. 112
BARANOWSKI Tomasz

 KONCZAK Grzegorz
 Baranowski Tomasz

POL
 POL

Toyota Land Cruiser
LC155

 T2.2 (2.)

 0:53:27 (12.)
  1:01:36 (9.)

 -
  -

 
  

1:55:03
  

+0:41:04
 +0:00:46

12. 152
MERKOVICS Viktor

 KOMÁROMI László -
VALKAI János

 HT Racing Team Kft.

HUN
 HUN

DAF CF
 T4 (3.)

 0:58:26 (14.)
  1:05:00 (11.)

 -
  -

 
  

2:03:26
  

+0:49:27
 +0:08:23

13. 111
JANKOWSKA Katarzyna

 JANKOWSKI Grzegorz
 Grzegorz Jankowski

POL
 POL

Mitsubishi Pajero
 T2.2 (3.)

 0:51:28 (10.)
  1:19:26 (13.)

 -
  -

 
  

2:10:54
  

+0:56:55
 +0:07:28

14. 120
ULRICH Juraj

  
Raid Adventure Team

SVK
 SVK

Mosquito R1 Big Bang
 T3 (2.)

 0:52:21 (11.)
  3:00:00 (14.)

 -
  -

 1:00:00
  

4:52:21
  

+3:38:22
 +2:41:27
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Partial Provisional Classification after Day1

TH

Pos. No.
Driver or Rider

 Co-Driver
 Entrant / Competitor

Nat. Vehicle
 Category

SS1 Time
 SS2 Time

SS3 Time
 SS4 Time

Pty. Day1
 Pty. Day2

Total Time
  

Diff. First
 Diff. Prev

1. 131
BACULIK Radim

 KOSTKA Petr
 Radim Baculik

CZE
 CZE

Mitsubishi Pajero
 TH

 0:55:10 (4.)
  0:49:25 (1.)

 -
  -

 
  

1:44:35
  

 
  

2. 137
HORVÁTH Béla

 SZEGEDI Ferenc
 Varga Racing Team ASE

HUN
 HUN

Mitsubishi Pajero
 TH

 0:54:23 (3.)
  0:58:12 (2.)

 -
  -

 
  

1:52:35
  

+0:08:00
 +0:08:00

3. 134
BROCHOCKA Patrycja

 OGOREK Michal
 Overlimit

POL
 POL

Dacia Duster
 TH

 0:48:50 (1.)
  1:07:21 (3.)

 -
  -

 
  

1:56:11
  

+0:11:36
 +0:03:36

4. 135
BROCHOCKI Grzegorz

 MROCZEK Tomasz
 Overlimit

POL
 POL

Nissan X Trail
 TH

 0:50:39 (2.)
  1:07:22 (4.)

 -
  -

 
  

1:58:01
  

+0:13:26
 +0:01:50

5. 130
ŁUKASZ Bzdyl

 MARIUSZ Włosiński
 ŁUKASZ Bzdyl

POL
 POL

Mitsubishi Pajero
 TH

 3:00:00 (5.)
  3:00:00 (5.)

 -
  -

 1:00:00
  

7:00:00
  

+5:15:25
 +5:01:59

6. 133
RZEZUCHOWSKI Tadeusz

 JERMAKOW Wojciech
 Tadeusz Rzezuchowski

POL
 POL

Dacia Duster
 TH

 3:00:00 (5.)
  3:00:00 (5.)

 -
  -

 1:00:00
  

7:00:00
  

+5:15:25
 +0:00:00

Not classified:

DNF 136
BAYER Péter

 SZABÓ László
 Bayer Péter

HUN
 HUN

Lada Níva
 TH

 Retired
  -

 -
  -

 
  

Retired
  

 
  

CH

Pos. No.
Driver or Rider

 Co-Driver
 Entrant / Competitor

Nat. Vehicle
 Category

SS1 Time
 SS2 Time

SS3 Time
 SS4 Time

Pty. Day1
 Pty. Day2

Total Time
  

Diff. First
 Diff. Prev

1. 141
BENCSOK Péter

 BACHOR Máté
 Varga Racing Team ASE

HUN
 HUN

Mitsubishi L200
 CH

 1:06:22 (1.)
  1:06:10 (2.)

 -
  -

 
  

2:12:32
  

 
  

2. 140
MIKLÓS Alexandra

 MIKLÓS Alexandra
 Varga Racing Team ASE

HUN
 HUN

Hyundai Terracan
 CH

 1:18:54 (3.)
  1:01:42 (1.)

 -
  -

 0:01:00
  

2:21:36
  

+0:09:04
 +0:09:04

3. 105
SUTUS Norbert

 NAGY Szabolcs
 Varga Racing Team ASE

HUN
 HUN

Rover Audi SE
 CH

 3:00:00 (4.)
  3:00:00 (3.)

 -
  -

 1:00:00
  

7:00:00
  

+4:47:28
 +4:38:24

4. 142
KAPOSI Bence

 VICZIÁN Norbert
 GTA Motorsport

HUN
 HUN

Toyota Land Cruiser
 CH

 3:00:00 (4.)
  3:00:00 (3.)

 -
  -

 1:00:00
  

7:00:00
  

+4:47:28
 +0:00:00

Not classified:

DNF 143
FUCHS Tamás

 FUCHS Dorottya
 Varga Racing Team ASE

HUN
 HUN

Volkswagen Touareg
 CH

 1:07:15 (2.)
  Retired

 -
  -

 
  

Retired
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Partial Provisional Classification after Day1

SbS-T

Pos. No.
Driver or Rider

 Co-Driver
 Entrant / Competitor

Nat. Vehicle
 Category

SS1 Time
 SS2 Time

SS3 Time
 SS4 Time

Pty. Day1
 Pty. Day2

Total Time
  

Diff. First
 Diff. Prev

1. 166
MULLER Martin ifj.

 MULLER Martin
 Martin Muller

CZE
 CZE

Can-Am
Maverick X3

 SbS-T (1.)

 0:40:02 (1.)
  0:40:18 (1.)

 -
  -

 
  

1:20:20
  

 
  

2. 162
ZAVRTÁLEK Ladislav

 ŠEVČÍK Ivo
 Ladislav Zavrtálek

CZE
 CZE

Can-Am
Maverick X3
XRS

 SbS-T (2.)

 0:41:44 (2.)
  0:42:48 (3.)

 -
  -

 
  

1:24:32
  

+0:04:12
 +0:04:12

3. 164
STOCERZ Miroslav

 MARTON Rafal
 M4 Sport

POL
 POL

Can-Am
Maverick X3

 SbS-T (3.)

 0:41:52 (3.)
  0:42:46 (2.)

 -
  -

 
  

1:24:38
  

+0:04:18
 +0:00:06

4. 160
KÉRY Szilveszter

 BARTHA Barbara
 Vital-Sziget Kft.

HUN
 HUN

Can-Am
Maverick X3
XDS

 SbS-T (4.)

 0:43:05 (4.)
  0:51:15 (4.)

 -
  -

 
  

1:34:20
  

+0:14:00
 +0:09:42

5. 161
BIALKOWSKI Tomasz

 BASKIEWICZ Dariusz
 Dariusz Baskiewicz

POL
 POL

Can-Am
Maverick X3

 SbS-T (5.)

 1:00:11 (7.)
  0:52:39 (5.)

 -
  -

 
  

1:52:50
  

+0:32:30
 +0:18:30

6. 163
KOVÁCS György

 CSATÓ Attila
 Vital-Sziget Kft.

HUN
 HUN

Bombardier
Maverick X3

 SbS-T (6.)

 0:43:51 (5.)
  3:00:00 (6.)

 -
  -

 
  

3:43:51
  

+2:23:31
 +1:51:01

7. 168
TRÉBITSCH Sándor

 TRÉBITSCH Miklós
 Vital-Sziget Kft.

HUN
 HUN

Bedu SxS X3
XRS Turbo

 SbS-T (7.)

 0:45:56 (6.)
  3:00:00 (6.)

 -
  -

 0:05:00
  

3:50:56
  

+2:30:36
 +0:07:05

8. 165
URBÁN Csaba

 KOÓS Viktor
 Vital-Sziget Kft.

HUN
 HUN

Polaris RZR XP
TURBO EPS

 SbS-T (8.)

 3:00:00 (8.)
  3:00:00 (6.)

 -
  -

 1:00:00
  

7:00:00
  

+5:39:40
 +3:09:04
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